02 4047 0777 www.mercs.com.au02 4047 0788
MerCs Pty Ltd, 55 Pendlebury Rd, Cardiff, NSW, 2285, Australia | 2018 V1.1
• LED fuse fail indicator for fast identification of blown fuse
• DIN Rail Mount
• 1, 2 and 3 Pole assemblies (All fuses are pulled at the same time.)
• Maximum Voltage 690VAC/DC
• STID type (with indicator)
• Rated current: up to 125A, rated voltage: 690V AC (32A, 63A & 125A options)

1038CFL02 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 10x38mm 500V 2A 10x38mm
1038CFL04 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 10x38mm 500V 4A 10x38mm
1038CFL06 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 10x38mm 500V 6A 10x38mm
02 4047 0777 www.mercs.com.au02 4047 0788
MerCs Pty Ltd, 55 Pendlebury Rd, Cardiff, NSW, 2285, Australia | 2018 V1.1
Modular Fuse-Holder for Cylindrical fuse links
MerCs Modular Fuse Holders (continuation...)
1038CFL08 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 10x38mm 500V  8A 10x38mm
1038CFL10 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 10x38mm 500V 10A       10x38mm
1038CFL16 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 10x38mm 500V 16A 10x38mm
1038CFL20 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 10x38mm 500V 20A 10x38mm
1038CFL25 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 10x38mm 500V 25A 10x38mm
1038CFL32 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 10x38mm 500V 32A 10x38mm
1451CFL06 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 14x51mm 500V 6A 14x51mm
1451CFL08 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 14x51mm 500V 8A 14x51mm
1451CFL10 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 14x51mm 500V 10A 14x51mm
1451CFL16 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 14x51mm 500V 16A 14x51mm
1451CFL20 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 14x51mm 500V 20A                           14x51mm
1451CFL25 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 14x51mm 500V 25A                           14x51mm
1451CFL32 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 14x51mm 500V 32A                           14x51mm
1451CFL40 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 14x51mm 500V 40A                            14x51mm
1451CFL50 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 14x51mm 500V 50A                            14x51mm
1451CFL63 MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 14x51mm 500V 63A    14x51mm
2258CFL06      MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V          6A                              22x58mm
2258CFL10      MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V   10A                              22x58mm
2258CFL16      MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V   16A                              22x58mm
2258CFL20      MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V   20A                              22x58mm
2258CFL25      MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V   25A                              22x58mm
2258CFL32      MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V   32A                              22x58mm
2258CFL40      MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V   40A                              22x58mm
2258CFL50      MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V   50A                              22x58mm
2258CFL63        MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V   63A                               22x58mm
2258CFL100     MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V   100A                             22x58mm
2258CFL125     MerCs Cylinder Fuse Link 22x58mm 500V   125A                             22x58mm
1038CFL Fuse Link
02 4047 0777 www.mercs.com.au02 4047 0788
MerCs Pty Ltd, 55 Pendlebury Rd, Cardiff, NSW, 2285, Australia | 2018 V1.1
Modular Fuse-Holder for Cylindrical fuse links